MINERAL RESOURCES LTD.

MINERAL RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000MIN4

Overview

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
55.84 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: MIN
100.00
©  -294%(-1.69) ——
75.00
AUO000000MIN4
MIN
) » 62,50
Australian Securities
Exchange
AUD 50.00
Energy / Commodities
Stock 3750
6,750 EUR
ASX ALL ORDINARIES 25.00
INDEX
12.50 WJJ

55.83 AUD (383)
55.85 AUD (730)
57.22 AUD
57.42 AUD
55.84 AUD
57.53 AUD
56.369891 AUD
1,091,815
61,696,499.27
21,722

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1,156

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=198515857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000MIN4&ID_NOTATION=15316133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0c1c40b6c5c1caf97235ce3358e71dbdf98b840eafac17ebfd4142377fbd4c1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b55ce858649d61f5d&time=1721429245&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f52cc05e76de517a6f5dc2b77114fbc28119916ef7bd697a54eedc6e284db327&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a4a2838937087cb9d&time=1721429245&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c31aa8a3f0949532b8852818a6d253b2241830011d56d0bbb7f9f0004387d5e4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=092d4d6a7f89ed0f4&time=1721429245&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ac3459fa947e8d557c37650351168f78f54b03fd1fd9383a96f93b9dae72d5c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c96cfab31b05e315f&time=1721429245&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9a03b35a95390f663594164f42add5abca4eea12f79c8b921df0c9549b882be&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7771188c410037ae1&time=1721429245&tool=RSC

MINERAL RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
55.84 AUD

Difference

General attributes

©  -294%(-1.69)

ISIN AU000000MIN4
Symbol MIN
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,750 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.83 AUD (383)
Ask (Ask size) 55.85 AUD (730)
Open 57.22 AUD
High 57.42 AUD
Low 55.84 AUD
Close (prev. day) 57.53 AUD
VWAP 56.369891 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,091,815
Trading volume 61,696,499.27
Number of trades 21,722
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.55% -22.66% -6.92%
Perf (abs.) -2.66 -16.36 -4.15
Beta 1.39 1.85 1.85
Volatility 36.75 37.44 44.80

ERSTE

Group

100.00
87.50
75.00
62.50
50.00 |
37.50

25.00

12 50 W‘J

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 34.115 EUR
07/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:08 34.29 EUR
07/18

Munich 2024/ 08:11 34.735 EUR
07/18

Hamburg 2024/ 08:00 34.19 EUR
07/18

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:00 34.19 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

57.30 AUD (799,957
58.72 AUD (1,140,590
67.41 AUD (906,015
65.32 AUD (932,147
79.76 AUD (2024/05/22
52.52 AUD (2024/01/22
79.76 AUD (2024/05/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
52.52 AUD (2024/01/22)

Number of
trades

3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15316133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39224645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34282685

MINERAL RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

20:01 35.0701 USD 0.01

19:30 33.885 EUR 0.00

08:08 34.29 EUR  0.00

08:10 55.84 AUD  61.70

21,722
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22648898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22648898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119640977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15318389

MINERAL RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
ﬂ% MINERAL )
RESOURCES

Contact Details
MINERAL RESOURCES.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE
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